Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Black/SM (09:15) 5/10/2014.09:15 .
Qualifying started at 9:15:20
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Per Londin Nielsen
(162) Prean Andre 1 9:15:49.503
9:15:44.072 2 56.476 +2.864 9:16:45.979
2 53.511 +5.401 9:16:37.583 3 54.025 +0.413 9:17:40.004
3 50.227 +2.117 9:17:27.810 4 1:22.853 +29.241 9:19:02.857
4 52.177 +4.067 9:18:19.987 5 53.657 +0.045 9:19:56.514
5 50.494 +2.384 9:19:10.481 6 54.144 +0.532 9:20:50.658
6 49.900 +1.790 9:20:00.381 7 53.908 +0.296 9:21:44 566
7 48.743 +0.633 9:20:49.124 8 53.612 9:22:38.178
8 48.673 +0.563 9:21:37.797 9 55.144 +1.532 9:23:33.322
9 48.417 +0.307 9:22:26.214 10 59.527 +5.915 9:24:32.849
10 48.699 +0.589 9:23:14.913 11 55.009 +1.397 9:25:27.858
" 50.924 +2.814 9:24:05.837 12 54 .475 +0.863 9:26:22.333
12 48.684 +0.574 9:24:54.521 13 57.939 +4.327 9:27:20.272
13 50.032 +1.922 9:25:44.553
14 48.110 9:26:32.663
15 48.540 +0.430 9:27:21.203
16 55.690 +7.580 9:28:16.893

(19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen

1 9:15:54.500
2 53.607 +4.117 9:16:48.107
3 52.041 +2.551 9:17:40.148
4 50.673 +1.183 9:18:30.821
5 51.100 +1.610 9:19:21.921
6 50.588 +1.098 9:20:12.509
7 50.659 +1.169 9:21:03.168
8 50.104 +0.614 9:21:53.272
9 50.512 +1.022 9:22:43.784
10 50.033 +0.543 9:23:33.817
" 55.018 +5.528 9:24:28.835
12 50.847 +1.357 9:25:19.682
13 49.886 +0.39% 9:26:09.568
14 49.490 9:26:59.058
15 51.193 +1.703 9:27:50.251
16 55.236 +5.746 9:28:45.487

(58) Brian Madsen

1 9:18:22.777
2 56.203 +3.190 9:19:18.980
3 53.013 9:20:11.993
4 55.410 +2.397 9:21:07.403
5 53.679 +0.666 9:22:01.082
6 54.450 +1.437 9:22:55.532
7 55.148 +2.135 9:23:50.680
8 1:00.353 +7.340 9:24:51.033

(0) Thomas Uwe Jorgensen #25

1 9:1818.390
2 57.129 +3.552 9:19:15.519
3 53.978 +0.401 9:20:09.497
4 56.314 +2.737 9:21:05.811
5 53.767 +0.190 9:21:59.578
6 54.851 +1.274 9:22:54.429
7 55275 +1.698 9:23:49.704
8 54.003 +0.426 9:24:43.707
9 53.577 9:25:37.284
10 55.450 +1.873 9:26:32.734
11 54.504 +1.017 9:27:27.328
12 55416 +1.839 9:28:22.744
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